2/14/2026

of Games

3,984
1,648

Year Summary SD

Hold

Handle Paid

$12,696.89 ($8,891.11) $3,805.78
$5,613.11 ($6,917.24) ($1,304.13)

$18,310.00 ($15,808.35) $2,501.65

Hold %

29.97
-23.23

13.66

Year:

Unpaid

($8.25)
$76.20

$67.95

2026

Winners

$8,882.86
$6,993.44

$15,876.30

Winners%

69.96
124.59

86.71



