

**Year Summary**

**SD**

**Year:** 2026

	<u>ofGames</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>Hold %</u>	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Winners %</u>
1	3,984	\$12,696.89	(\$8,891.11)	\$3,805.78	29.97	(\$8.25)	\$8,882.86	69.96
2	1,648	\$5,613.11	(\$6,917.24)	(\$1,304.13)	-23.23	\$76.20	\$6,993.44	124.59
		\$18,310.00	(\$15,808.35)	\$2,501.65	13.66	\$67.95	\$15,876.30	86.71